Date

9/22/22

11/10/22

2/23/23

3/2023

4/21/23

Save the Dates
Schedule
2022-2023

Event

Lessons Learned from Engineering/Construction

Projects Gone Awry — Technical Meeting

Geotechnical Design of the Tappan Zee Bridge —

Technical Meeting

Unity Dinner

Scholarship Interviews

Location

Pines Manor, Edison NJ

Pines Manor, Edison NJ

Pines Manor, Edison NJ

Pines Manor, Edison NJ

47" Annual Awards Bonhag Dinner Grand Marquis, Old Bridge, NJ



