

Save the Dates

Schedule

2022-2023

Date	Event	Location
9/22/22	Lessons Learned from Engineering/Construction Projects Gone Awry – Technical Meeting	on Pines Manor, Edison NJ
11/10/22	Geotechnical Design of the Tappan Zee Bridge Technical Meeting	– Pines Manor, Edison NJ
2/23/23	Unity Dinner	Pines Manor, Edison NJ
3/2023	Scholarship Interviews	Pines Manor, Edison NJ
4/21/23	47 th Annual Awards Bonhag Dinner	Grand Marquis, Old Bridge, NJ